Individual Best Times (All Time)

Molly White - (1138451) - Stanway SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:39.74
2:41.26
2:42.86
2:44.34
2:50.56
2:53.49
2:59.10
3:06.01
3:06.19
3:10.06
3:15.30
3:18.47

3:19.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.74
2:42.86
2:41.26
2:44.34
2:50.56
2:53.49
2:59.10
3:06.01
3:06.19

3:15.30
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

329
320
310
302
270
257
233
208
207
195
180
171
169

WA Pts

329
310
320

270
257
233
208
207
180

Round

I I T I I I

Round

H
H

I I T I T

Date

211017
19/06/16
18/06/17
03/04/16
21/06/15
12/04/15
07/12/14
19/10/14
11/05/14
15/12/13
12/01/14
29/09/13
23/11113

Date

21/10117
18/06/17
19/06/16
03/04/16
21/06/15
12/04/15
07/12/14
19/10/14
11/05/14
12/01/14

Meet

BPSC Sprint Event 2017

Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016
4th Midsummer Madness Open Meet

Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet
Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014

Colchester Club Championships

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet

Deben Open Meet

Meet

BPSC Sprint Event 2017

4th Midsummer Madness Open Meet

Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016
Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet
Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014

Colchester Club Championships

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Venue

Basildon
Colchester
Colchester
Sudbury
Colchester
Braintree
Braintree
Colchester
Braintree
Braintree
Sudbury
Sudbury

Deben

Venue

Basildon
Colchester
Colchester
Sudbury
Colchester
Braintree
Braintree
Colchester
Braintree

Sudbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stanway
Colchester
Stanway

Colchester

Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester

Colchester

Club Swam Under

Stanway
Stanway
Colchester

Colchester

Colchester

Colchester

Level

W W W w w

W W W w N

Level

W W W w

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:10.06 195 H 15/12/13 Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker Braintree Colchester 3
3:19.38 169 F 23/11/13 Deben Open Meet Deben Colchester 3
3:18.47 171 29/09/13 Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet Sudbury Colchester 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



