## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Molly White - (1138451) - Stanway SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

2:39.74	329				Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
		Н	21/10/17	BPSC Sprint Event 2017	Basildon	Stanway	3
2:41.26	320	Н	19/06/16	Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016	Colchester	Colchester	3
2:42.86	310	Н	18/06/17	4th Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Stanway	3
2:44.34	302		03/04/16	Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Colchester	3
2:50.56	270	Н	21/06/15	Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester		3
2:53.49	257	Н	12/04/15	Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree		3
2:59.10	233	Н	07/12/14	Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014	Braintree		3
3:06.01	208	Н	19/10/14	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester		4
3:06.19	207	Н	11/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Colchester	3
3:10.06	195	Н	15/12/13	Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker	Braintree	Colchester	3
3:15.30	180		12/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Colchester	3
3:18.47	171		29/09/13	Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Colchester	3
3:19.38	169	F	23/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Colchester	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.74	329	Н	21/10/17	BPSC Sprint Event 2017	Basildon	Stanway	3
2:42.86	310	Н	18/06/17	4th Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Stanway	3
2:41.26	320	Н	19/06/16	Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016	Colchester	Colchester	3
2:44.34	302		03/04/16	Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Colchester	3
2:50.56	270	Н	21/06/15	Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester		3
2:53.49	257	Н	12/04/15	Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree		3
2:59.10	233	Н	07/12/14	Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014	Braintree		3
3:06.01	208	Н	19/10/14	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester		4
3:06.19	207	Н	11/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Colchester	3
3:15.30 right 2024	180 <b>4</b>		12/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Colchester Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
3:10.06	195	Н	15/12/13	Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker	Braintree	Colchester	3
3:19.38	169	F	23/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Colchester	3
3:18.47	171		29/09/13	Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Colchester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS